
 

  
 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

	

Attention Juniors and Seniors! 

The following colleges will have representatives at MCHS in the coming weeks providing 
important information for interested students. Please log in to your Naviance account to attend. 
You MUST register through Naviance to attend college visit sessions. If you need assistance 
registering through Naviance, please visit the Counseling Office. Don't miss these opportunities 
to get more information about colleges and universities in Virginia and the surrounding areas! 

Friday, September 7 @ 9 am – Christopher Newport University 

Thursday, September 13 @ 9:40 am - Randolph College 

Monday, September 17 @ 9:40 am – James Madison University 

Monday, September 17 @ 2:45 pm – Mary Baldwin University 

Thursday, September 20 @ 8:30 am – Virginia Tech 

Tuesday, September 25 @ 9:40 am – University of Mary Washington 

Tuesday, October 9 @ 9:40 am – Germanna Community College 

Friday, October 12 @ 9:45 am – University of Lynchburg 

Monday, October 22 @ 9 am - University of Virginia 

Wednesday, October 24 @ 2 pm – Eastern Mennonite University 

Tuesday, November 6 @ 9:40 am – Randolph-Macon College 


